Group Meeting Schedule
Thursday 5-7 pm, 2201 Natural Sciences Il

Date
2/7/2019
2/14/2019
2/21/2019
2/28/2019
3/7/2019
3/14/2019
3/21/2019
3/28/2019
4/4/2019
4/11/2019
4/18/2019
4/25/2019
5/2/2019
5/9/2019
5/16/2019
5/23/2019
5/30/2019
6/6/2019
6/13/2019

2/15/2019
3/8/2019
3/29/2019
4/19/2019
5/10/2019
5/31/2019

Research Talk

Alex
Zhongyue
Caroline
Trenton
Andy
Yash
Alex
Zhongyue
Amanda
Caroline
Andy
Trenton
Yash
Alex
Zhongyue
Amanda
Caroline
Andy
Trenton

Literature Talk

Trenton
Yash
Alex

Zhongyue

Caroline
Andy

Trenton
Yash

Zhongyue
Alex

Amanda

Caroline
Andy

Trenton
Yash
Alex

Zhongyue

Amanda

Lab Cleanup Organizers

Yash
Andy
Zhongyue
Yash
Andy
Zhongyue

Trenton
Alex
Caroline
Trenton
Alex
Caroline



